
Government Channel:  Program Guide for 4/25/24 – 4/30/24 

Start Title Optimum 79 Frontier 6010 

7:00 AM RTM04232024 GOV 

8:45 AM BOF04092024 GOV 

12:15 PM BOS04172024 GOV 

1:30 PM TPZ04232024 GOV 

  4:30 PM 

8:45 PM 

10:45 PM 

RTM04242024 

ILWA04032024 

BOS04102024 

                 GOV 

GOV 

GOV 

*This schedule is valid as of 5:30 PM on Wednesday, April 24, 2024 and is subject to change.  Refresh this screen often for the most up-to-
date scheduling information. 

 


