Government Channel: Program Guide for 4/25/24 - 4/30/24

<u>Start</u>	<u>Title</u>	Optimum 79 Frontier 6010
7:00 AM	RTM04232024	GOV
8:45 AM	BOF04092024	GOV
12:15 PM	BOS04172024	GOV
1:30 PM	TPZ04232024	GOV
4:30 PM	RTM04242024	GOV
8:45 PM	ILWA04032024	GOV
10:45 PM	BOS04102024	GOV

*This schedule is valid as of 5:30 PM on Wednesday, April 24, 2024 and is subject to change. Refresh this screen often for the most up-todate scheduling information.